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4.A.4. (fR YG - 9) 

34300005 18 

2630000423 

2430000090 

3430000401 

2630000423 

3330000079 

2230000236 

1830000253 MAHESH NANDKISHOR JADHAV 

2530000202 

3330000079 SUMIT VIKAS SABLE 

3430000391 

2230000236 VAIBHAV VASANT KHANDEKAR 

3630000029 GANESH DADASO OMBASE 

1330000273 

2730000410 

2830000381 

1330000397 

MM.G. (R y<- 9) 

1730000023 

2730000456 

1430000026 

MAHESH SITARAM GOSAVI 

UMESH LAXMAN GAWHAD 

NAVANATH SHIVANAND ALLI 

3030000555 

ROSHAN WAMAN DURGE 

2230000038 

LAXMAN SUDAM MORE 

AMOL RAJEBHAU GONDGE 

ROSHAN WAMAN DURGE 

SUMIT VIKAS SABLE 

VAIBHAV VASANT KHANDEKAR 

|SIDDHANT BHIMRAO GAIKWAD 

SACHIN ASHRU KANADE 

|SIDDHANT MADAN DONGRE 

VIKIN JAYSING RATHOD 

|GOPAL SHYAMSINGH CHANDEL 

LOCHAND SHESHRAO RATHOD 

NITESH PRABHAKAR WAGHADE 

ANIRUDHA SHRIHARI CHAMBHARE 

2430000008 RAHUL TANAJI EDAKE 

SUNILDATT BHAGWAN TAMBARE 

PRASHANT VALMIK RAVTE 

ESHVAR RAMKRISHNA DHANGAR 

NT-B 

OBC 

OPEN 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SC 

NT-D 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

VJ-A 

|VJ-A 

VJ-A 

NT-B 

NT-B 

NT-B 

NT-C 

NT-C 

NT-C 

19-12-1989 

01-05-1993 

24-06-1995 

25-07-1992 

21-04-1992 148 

30-04-1997 

21-02-1994 

11-12-1998 146 4ol 

30-09-1990 

18-06-1985 144 goT 

21-04-1992 

152l 

152 cI 

152 

148 

14-05-1992 

03-06-1995 

30-08-1994 

144 

142gt 

30-04-1997 144 31.GT. 

134 gT 305T5TH 

21-02-1994 142 3.iT. 

148 3H.GT. 

03-06-1993 140 31.GT. 

01-10-1993 140 31.GIT. 

134 34.uIT. 

142 faIA 

132 fISH 

20-12-1999 126 fI3H 

18-09-1991 138 

04-04-1991 134 .o.d. 

24-09-1986 132 

28-05-1988 138 

28-03-1994 128 .S.G. 

24-09-1994 128 ,G.6. 



HA. ( YG - 9) 

3H.6. TUjail 
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11 

24 

42 

80 
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227 

3430000102 

3430000422 

3030000331 

3430000021 

2830000236 

2630000245 

1130000020 

2430000090 

3430000401 

1830000253 

1830000103 

3430000169 

1630000004 

2830000422 SHIVKUMAR BASHVARAJ MANDODE 

1330000006 

1830000003 

1330000007 

1130000001 

(ATHTRT4 T) 

ABHIJIT ANIL DIKONDWAR 

qU, f.RTUTS 

NITIN DEVRAM SAKE 

VISHAL SHIVAJI SURYAWANSHI 

RAGHAVENDRA BASANNA HIRAPURE 

|SUHAS SURESHRAO DESHMUKH 

GANESH JANARDAN JAGDALE 

ALIM RAFIK SHAIKH 

LAXMAN SUDAM MORE 

AMOL RAJEBHAU GONDGE 

MAHESH NANDKISHOR JADHAV 

KRUSHNA BABURAO MULEY 

PRADIP RAGHUNATH DONGARE 

UMESH LAXMAN GAWHAD 

AKASH GAJANAN MALEKAR 

|VIJAY RAMESH PANAD 

|ANKUSH KONDUJI JADHAO 

RAMDAS BABU KAKADE 

(afeu 1.4) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

NT-B 

26-06-2000 

13-02-1996 134 .HI.4. 

15-06-1996 134 .HI.4. 

08-10-1992 128 34Tqu 

02-01-1988 118 

138 .HI.4. 

13-11-1992 118 3Ta 

24-02-1988 114 3Tga 

03-04-1991 112 3A1G 

25-07-1992 148 HTTHT4 

11-12-1998 146 HTH14 

18-06-1985 144 H1TH19 

01-08-1989 140 

07-06-1997 134 HTHIH 

01-05-1993 152 3ygt 

21-06-1992 

07-02-1995 

29-05-1989 

28-10-1994 

126 3yE 

120 3qEt 

116 3PYE 

108 3yEtt 


